ADVANCED PURITY SOLUTIONS
Protego® Plus DI
Water Purifiers
All-in-one purifier/filter devices that
deliver ultimate protection from metal
ion contamination in critical DI water
cleaning applications at low and high
temperatures

media only
6
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Protego Plus DI Water HT (High-Temperature) Series Filters
DIMENSIONS
—
HT 10” and 20” Cartridges
DIMENSIONS
A B C
10” cartridge 262 mm (10.31”) 245 mm (9.65”) 264.6 mm (10.42”)
20” cartridge 506 mm (19.92”) 489 mm (19.25”) 508.6 mm (20.02”)
Ø95.3 mm
(3.75”)
A
B
Ø70 mm
(2.75”)
C
Code 0 – with Chemlock Key
A
B
C
Code 7
Ø70 mm
(2.75”)
Protego Plus LT Short Disposable Filters: part number
PRL        0                  1
Protego Plus LTL Long Disposable Filters: part number
PRL                        1
Fitting
2L0P	=	PP shell; 1/2” Super Type Pillar fittings**
3L0F	=	PP shell; 3/8” Flaretek fittings***
8L0P	=	PP shell; 8 mm Super Type Pillar fittings***
Retention rating/type
X = 20 nm
Z = 0.05 μm
V = 0.1 μm
Quantity
1 = 1/pk
*  Compression seal fitting type only
**  0.1 and 0.05 μm only
***  20 nm only
Fitting
S1S	=	PE shell; 1⁄4” compression seal fittings
S0P	=	PP shell; 1⁄4” Super Type Pillar fittings
S0S	=	PP shell; 1⁄4” compression seal fittings
Quantity
1 = 1/pk
Retention rating/type
X = 20 nm
Z = 0.05 μm
V = 0.1 μm
0 = �Ion exchange media only*
7
HTX 10” and 20” Cartridges
DIMENSIONS
A B C
10” cartridge 242 mm (9.53”) 225 mm (8.86”) 244.6 mm (9.63”)
20” cartridge 471 mm (18.54”) 454 mm (17.87”) 473.6 mm (18.65”)
HT 30” Cartridge
DIMENSIONS
A B C
30” cartridge 752.6 mm (29.63”) 731 mm (28.78”) 804 mm (31.65”)
A